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Hooper Bald Trailhead 
7.5 MM, 5,290 ft
photo, restrooms
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Brushy Ridge
21.2 MM, 3,750 ft

Picnic, photo

Grassy Gap
20.4 MM, 3,400 ft
Trailhead

Eagle Gap
18.4 MM, 3,600 ft
Trailhead

Turkey Creek
16.1 MM, 2,630 ft
Restrooms, picnic
photo
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Oosterneck Creek
5.1 MM, 1,045 ft

Boat take-out
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22.5 MM, 4,000 ft
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22.7 MM, 4,110 ft
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Unicoi Crest
.2 MM, 4,470 ft 
Picnic, photo

Huckleberry
8.5 MM, 5,300 ft Trailhead, photo

Wright Cove
12.2 MM, 4,150 ft Photo

Obadiah
13.7 MM,
3,740 ft Photo

No Name Gap - .7 MM

Hooper Cove
15.7 MM, 3,100 ft 
Photo, picnic

Santeetlah Gap
17.6 MM, 2,660 ft 
Information, photo

Spirit Ridge
9.3 MM, 4,950 ft
Trailhead, picnic 

Haw Knob
4.9 MM,
4,890 ft

Stratton Ridge
2.0 MM, 4,420 ft
Picnic, 
Restroom

Mud Gap
3.5 MM, 4,480 ft

Trailhead
Whigg Cove

3.9 MM, 4,570 ft
Picnic

Shute Cove
14.5 MM, 3,550 ft

Picnic, photo

Big Junction
6.1 MM, 5,240 ft

Photo
Santeetlah
6.8 MM, 5,390 ft
Picnic, photo

Green
Cove

River Road

Tellico
Plains

North
River Road

Information
Bulletin Board

3.0 MM

35

68

210
TELLICO RIVER

2
3

1

2

3

4
5

6 7
8

9

4
5 6

7 8
9 10 11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19 20

21

22 23

10

11
12

13

14 15

16

17

1

3000 ft.

5000 ft.

5000 ft.

4000 ft.

3000 ft.

Charles
Hall Bridge

2000 ft.

Hemlock RdMiller 
Chapel Rd

Old
Furnace
Rd

Cherohala
Skyway
Visitors
Center

Indian
Boundary
Water

The Mile High Legend

N

S

W E
NW NE

SESW

Map by Ron Johnson
C  2000-2014

TailoftheDragon.com TM


